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
details, Call DA 9.8700.

$750 DOWN OR 
G.I. NO $ DOWN

S Bedroom A family room. 
3 bath* .large lot. Block wall 
fence. $22.000 full price. 
Drive by 413 W. "Ef St., 
Wtlmington. then call. 

DA 9-8700

$200 DOWN 
$103 Mon*h

2 Bedroom home wltli large 
oatlo. San Periro area $14.000 
full price. Drive by 939 Oli­ 
ver St.. San Pedro For fur­ 
ther details call DA 9-8700.

$1950 DN. FHA 
2 ON A LOT

3 Bilrins each Wllmlnctnn 
area. $36.000 full prlr» Drli- 
hv 5.15 B. Realty St.. then 
call. For further details. 

DA 1-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$115 Mo. Inc. All

3 B«dn>oin, stucco, home on 
Wellington, In Long Bench. 
818.000 full price. For fur- 
ther d stalls, call DA 9-8700.

10% DOWN 
$120 Mo.

1 Bedroom stucco. Large lot 
Terranc* area, $18,000 full

$500 DOWN 
$116 Mo.

2 Bedroom home. R .? lot. 
Room for 1 units Harbor 
Hty. $16. fOO full prtce. For 
further detnUs. rail 

DA 9- $700

SALESMEN WANTED
SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 

jfr DAJ9-8700 *
$695 DOWN " 

3 BDRM. & DEN 
G.I. RESALE 5 V4%
Located n«ar goaf course, fra. 
lures choice/ corner lot. atuc- 
co construction, queen alse 
klU-hen. eliding cUse donrs, 
covered patio, and near 
c ii v   r   d patio, and near 
»<4iool«, transportation and

'NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

IN W CARSON

Horses, Anyone?
S Bedroom, hardwood floor*, 
double detached gvrage, ctiH 
ewre +. Corral completely 
fenced with « ft. chain link. 
Price ISS.OOO  10% down.

Use Your Gl Loan
On this 2 bedroom A den 
Bi«utlful yard. Be*t buy IB 
the tract. Price $18.960  p»y- 
menta $116 per month P A I.

BOB COMSTOCK
REALTOR

830-5960
M7S» 8. VAIN. TOKflANCB

ARE YOU A MAN 
OR A MOUSE?

Don't let your wife see this 
or vou have bought It! 5 
Rooms of hesuty. wall 'wall 
raniHts. dnuiea. Let us »how 
It to v..u Appmlsi.l bv VA 
for $18,500

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

COHNKR XI8TH A MAIN

NEAR tTCAMINO 
3 Lge. Bdrm., 1% Bath

Lge. t/Rm. wfii F/PI. Al- 
trwt. walnut pwallng. W/W 
opt*g * dTapea. P/vd. 

FHA auprovad at $37600 
OPBN HOVTO lUKDAY 

16519 Bplnnlng Ave.
Chirttr R. E. DA 7-3500

NO DOWN Gl 
$18,000

8 Bedrooms. Quean rite kitch­ 
en, excellent condition C|ea« 
to schools $108.68 month

READY REALTY
  TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970
  «24.»60 * 

4 Bdrms, fwully room. 3 
i l»ith», biilH )in, uv 'I'jwn pa>- 
i       «T«3 Iiu-Hidlnr taxes. 

Tavlur Roa-ity, 5S3-U223.

Mr. Clean
Has 1H bath. bulU-lM. na­ 
tural cupboards, large formal 
d nlng area, forced sir heat 
fin-place, service porcn. S 
very large hednxHiis. drapea 
thruout. new carpeting Uiru- 
out over hardwood floors V 
a benutiful back yard with 
;.ri;>. trep for shnde. and 3 
car dMached gawagii -. acuoo) 
1 hlwk. AtL THIS for only 
$29.960.

OPEN DAILY l-4i30 
2409 W. 180 St., Torranca 
WESLEY HESSE, REALTOR 

323-7860 - 371-2982
NO DOWN G.I.

3 BEDROOM 
Full Price $17,000 

$102 Mo. P& 1
This lovely home la located In 
Wllmlngtoit. ;i blocks e<wt of 
Harbor Fnvwny. Knaturea 
breakfast nook. Oi<-i-mo cjm- 
Imllftd heat laree p-vtio area. 
.1 .ublp detjirhed znn-xr. fruit 
(riM-i. hur« li>« 50x140 to a 
naveil allev For appointment

'NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

33S W TAR9ON '• >

4 BEDROOMS 
No Down to Vets 

$19,500
Payments only $117.82 P * t 
on this lovely, fully carpeted 
home. Drapes, new vinyl In 
kitchen, dose to achooli. 
HURRr! Low down payment 
to non vets.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Opan Til 9

FOR LEASE
Luxury >lvlng at a reasonable 
pilce. Beats comfort at hum*. 
3 Bedrooms and den. heated 
and filtered pool. $228 month.

JUST LISTED
3 Ytvirn ni'W 8 bedroom, 1*4 
baths, full service porch, w/w 
ciupoui living room and maa- 
In- bedi-oom. drape*, covered 
l>ntlo. beuiitlrul yard, fully 
fi'tu-ed. double enrage. .Only 
V-'l'. 5(10 1(1% down.

We Need Listings 
MARIE MURPHY

REALTY
31941 S. Avalon Blvd.

TE 5-7 183
NEW 

$1000 DOWN
 $150 TOTAL closing

COltl 
  Larr- entry hall
  3 LARGE badroom.
.) Wall to wull mi-pellng 
  Built-lns. AND dlatiwuher 
e) Flrnplace
  FENCED yard
  $28.500

 34-5207
$595 DOWN

3 Bediuani. wall/wall <:»rp»t- 
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